
Classement général2025/02/28 15:11

NOM, prénom 400m 800m 1200m 1600m 2000m @9600
Final

10000m

10000m Homme Individual

Pos Équipe Cat. Paire

PERREAULT, Aimé
1 (leader)

    
00:37.865

1 (leader)
32.669

01:10.534

1 (leader)
32.516

01:43.050

1 (leader)
32.894

02:15.944

1 (leader);33.045;02:48.989
1 (leader);33.216;03:22.205
1 (leader);33.054;03:55.259
1 (leader);33.219;04:28.478
1 (leader);33.161;05:01.639
1 (leader);33.269;05:34.908
1 (leader);33.122;06:08.030
1 (leader);33.019;06:41.049
1 (leader);32.949;07:13.998
1 (leader);32.874;07:46.872
1 (leader);32.735;08:19.607
1 (leader);33.294;08:52.901
1 (leader);33.340;09:26.241
1 (leader);33.575;09:59.816
1 (leader);33.421;10:33.237
1 (leader);33.339;11:06.576
1 (leader);33.423;11:39.999
1 (leader);33.328;12:13.327
1 (leader);33.214;12:46.541
1 (leader);33.550;13:20.091

1 (leader)
33.640

13:53.731
1 CAN N3 4

JOUETTE, Jimmy
6 (+1.032s)

    
00:38.897

6 (+1.855s)
33.492

01:12.389

6 (+3.256s)
33.917

01:46.306

6 (+4.677s)
34.315

02:20.621

6 (+5.625s);33.993;02:54.614
6 (+6.336s);33.927;03:28.541
6 (+7.208s);33.926;04:02.467
6 (+7.691s);33.702;04:36.169
6 (+7.946s);33.416;05:09.585
4 (+7.667s);32.990;05:42.575
3 (+7.159s);32.614;06:15.189
3 (+6.747s);32.607;06:47.796
3 (+6.447s);32.649;07:20.445
3 (+6.363s);32.790;07:53.235
3 (+6.428s);32.800;08:26.035
3 (+6.242s);33.108;08:59.143
3 (+6.43s);33.528;09:32.671
3 (+6.01s);33.155;10:05.826
3 (+5.315s);32.726;10:38.552
2 (+4.51s);32.534;11:11.086
2 (+3.371s);32.284;11:43.370
2 (+2.454s);32.411;12:15.781
2 (+1.972s);32.732;12:48.513
2 (+2.036s);33.614;13:22.127

2 (+2.469s)
34.073

13:56.200
2 FRA SA 3

WATERS, Connor
5 (+0.495s)

    
00:38.360

2 (+0.431s)
32.605

01:10.965

2 (+1.074s)
33.159

01:44.124

2 (+1.404s)
33.224

02:17.348

2 (+1.176s);32.817;02:50.165
2 (+0.991s);33.031;03:23.196
2 (+1.283s);33.346;03:56.542
2 (+1.259s);33.195;04:29.737
2 (+1.205s);33.107;05:02.844
2 (+1.01s);33.074;05:35.918
2 (+1.423s);33.535;06:09.453
2 (+1.626s);33.222;06:42.675
2 (+1.865s);33.188;07:15.863
2 (+2.538s);33.547;07:49.410
2 (+3.276s);33.473;08:22.883
2 (+3.576s);33.594;08:56.477
2 (+4.273s);34.037;09:30.514
2 (+4.52s);33.822;10:04.336
2 (+5.019s);33.920;10:38.256
3 (+5.379s);33.699;11:11.955
3 (+5.205s);33.249;11:45.204
3 (+5.219s);33.342;12:18.546
3 (+5.16s);33.155;12:51.701
3 (+4.395s);32.785;13:24.486

3 (+3.426s)
32.671

13:57.157
3 CAN N1 4
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NOM, prénom 400m 800m 1200m 1600m 2000m @9600
Final

10000m

10000m Homme Individual

Pos Équipe Cat. Paire

PERREAULT, Joseph
2 (+0.171s)

    
00:38.036

4 (+0.985s)
33.483

01:11.519

4 (+2.173s)
33.704

01:45.223

4 (+3.408s)
34.129

02:19.352

4 (+4.171s);33.808;02:53.160
4 (+4.704s);33.749;03:26.909
4 (+5.488s);33.838;04:00.747
4 (+6.32s);34.051;04:34.798
3 (+7.005s);33.846;05:08.644
3 (+7.607s);33.871;05:42.515
4 (+8.432s);33.947;06:16.462
4 (+9.181s);33.768;06:50.230
4 (+10.097s);33.865;07:24.095
4 (+11.069s);33.846;07:57.941
4 (+12.232s);33.898;08:31.839
4 (+12.805s);33.867;09:05.706
4 (+13.234s);33.769;09:39.475
4 (+13.299s);33.640;10:13.115
4 (+13.639s);33.761;10:46.876
4 (+14.202s);33.902;11:20.778
4 (+14.54s);33.761;11:54.539
4 (+15.052s);33.840;12:28.379
4 (+15.752s);33.914;13:02.293
4 (+15.746s);33.544;13:35.837

4 (+15.278s)
33.172

14:09.009
4 CAN N1 5

BUCHWALD, Adam
3 (+0.393s)

    
00:38.258

5 (+1.483s)
33.759

01:12.017

5 (+2.84s)
33.873

01:45.890

5 (+3.75s)
33.804

02:19.694

5 (+4.567s);33.862;02:53.556
5 (+5.496s);34.145;03:27.701
5 (+6.326s);33.884;04:01.585
5 (+6.954s);33.847;04:35.432
5 (+7.662s);33.869;05:09.301
5 (+8.309s);33.916;05:43.217
5 (+8.855s);33.668;06:16.885
5 (+9.549s);33.713;06:50.598
5 (+10.282s);33.682;07:24.280
5 (+11.418s);34.010;07:58.290
5 (+12.597s);33.914;08:32.204
5 (+13.244s);33.941;09:06.145
5 (+13.87s);33.966;09:40.111
5 (+14.257s);33.962;10:14.073
5 (+14.516s);33.680;10:47.753
5 (+15.101s);33.924;11:21.677
5 (+15.306s);33.628;11:55.305
5 (+15.721s);33.743;12:29.048
5 (+16.418s);33.911;13:02.959
5 (+17.531s);34.663;13:37.622

5 (+17.754s)
33.863

14:11.485
5 CAN A2 2

HATHAWAY, Joshua
4 (+0.475s)

    
00:38.340

3 (+0.497s)
32.691

01:11.031

3 (+1.71s)
33.729

01:44.760

3 (+2.225s)
33.409

02:18.169

3 (+3.328s);34.148;02:52.317
3 (+3.982s);33.870;03:26.187
3 (+5.2s);34.272;04:00.459

3 (+6.152s);34.171;04:34.630
4 (+7.459s);34.468;05:09.098
6 (+8.61s);34.420;05:43.518
6 (+9.947s);34.459;06:17.977
6 (+11.303s);34.375;06:52.352
6 (+12.758s);34.404;07:26.756
6 (+14.424s);34.540;08:01.296
6 (+16.045s);34.356;08:35.652
6 (+17.217s);34.466;09:10.118
6 (+18.508s);34.631;09:44.749
6 (+19.645s);34.712;10:19.461
6 (+21.031s);34.807;10:54.268
6 (+23.054s);35.362;11:29.630
6 (+25.922s);36.291;12:05.921
6 (+29.291s);36.697;12:42.618
6 (+32.136s);36.059;13:18.677
6 (+34.524s);35.938;13:54.615

6 (+37.541s)
36.657

14:31.272
6 CAN SA 5
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NOM, prénom 400m 800m 1200m 1600m 2000m @9600
Final

10000m

10000m Homme Individual

Pos Équipe Cat. Paire

BOISSONNEAULT, William
7 (+1.259s)

    
00:39.124

7 (+2.811s)
34.221

01:13.345

7 (+5.368s)
35.073

01:48.418

7 (+7.5s)
35.026

02:23.444

7 (+9.764s);35.309;02:58.753
7 (+11.604s);35.056;03:33.809
7 (+13.826s);35.276;04:09.085
7 (+15.784s);35.177;04:44.262
7 (+17.747s);35.124;05:19.386
7 (+19.491s);35.013;05:54.399
7 (+21.436s);35.067;06:29.466
7 (+23.131s);34.714;07:04.180
7 (+24.912s);34.730;07:38.910
7 (+26.136s);34.098;08:13.008
7 (+27.925s);34.524;08:47.532
7 (+28.985s);34.354;09:21.886
7 (+30.515s);34.870;09:56.756
7 (+32.018s);35.078;10:31.834
7 (+33.847s);35.250;11:07.084
7 (+35.547s);35.039;11:42.123
7 (+36.913s);34.789;12:16.912
7 (+38.024s);34.439;12:51.351
7 (+39.948s);35.138;13:26.489
7 (+41.881s);35.483;14:01.972

7 (+44.411s)
36.170

14:38.142
7 CAN N3 3

MARCOUX, Maurice
8 (+2.717s)

    
00:40.582

8 (+5.781s)
35.733

01:16.315

8 (+9.04s)
35.775

01:52.090

8 (+11.831s)
35.685

02:27.775

8 (+13.937s);35.151;03:02.926
8 (+16.06s);35.339;03:38.265
8 (+18.256s);35.250;04:13.515
8 (+20.402s);35.365;04:48.880
8 (+22.505s);35.264;05:24.144
8 (+24.603s);35.367;05:59.511
8 (+26.977s);35.496;06:35.007
8 (+29.089s);35.131;07:10.138
8 (+31.104s);34.964;07:45.102
8 (+33.819s);35.589;08:20.691
8 (+36.73s);35.646;08:56.337
8 (+38.673s);35.237;09:31.574
8 (+40.66s);35.327;10:06.901
8 (+42.805s);35.720;10:42.621
8 (+45.208s);35.824;11:18.445
8 (+48.048s);36.179;11:54.624
8 (+49.615s);34.990;12:29.614
8 (+51.213s);34.926;13:04.540
8 (+52.974s);34.975;13:39.515
8 (+54.263s);34.839;14:14.354

8 (+55.612s)
34.989

14:49.343
8 CAN A2 2

BÉRARD, Miguel
9 (+4.126s)

    
00:41.991

9 (+9.173s)
37.716

01:19.707

9 (+14.755s)
38.098

01:57.805

9 (+19.942s)
38.081

02:35.886

9 (+25.22s);38.323;03:14.209
9 (+30.415s);38.411;03:52.620
9 (+35.86s);38.499;04:31.119
9 (+41.107s);38.466;05:09.585
9 (+46.436s);38.490;05:48.075
9 (+51.671s);38.504;06:26.579
9 (+56.91s);38.361;07:04.940
9 (+62.416s);38.525;07:43.465
9 (+67.554s);38.087;08:21.552
9 (+72.463s);37.783;08:59.335
9 (+78.158s);38.430;09:37.765
9 (+82.746s);37.882;10:15.647
9 (+87.142s);37.736;10:53.383
9 (+91.232s);37.665;11:31.048
9 (+95.583s);37.772;12:08.820
9 (+99.604s);37.360;12:46.180
9 (+103.42s);37.239;13:23.419
9 (+107.683s);37.591;14:01.010
9 (+111.668s);37.199;14:38.209
9 (+115.393s);37.275;15:15.484

9 (+118.967s)
37.214

15:52.698
9 CAN N3 1

technofeed.ca Nombres d'éléments: 9
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